
 Qld School Holidays 
  

 Public Holidays 
  
 Pupil Free Days 
  
 Group A 
  
 Group B 
 

Term 1 (10 weeks) 
* AGM – Monday, 16th February (6.30pm–8.30pm) 

* Working Bee – Sunday, 1st March (8am-11am) 

* Social Meet and Greet – Sunday, 15th March (3pm-5pm) 
 

Term 2 (10 weeks) 
* Mother’s Day Event – Gr A – Tuesday, 5th May (8am-9am)  

                                        Gr B – Thursday, 7th May (8am-9am) 
* Reconciliation Week – Gr A – Tuesday, 26th May (8am-9am) 

         Family Morning          Gr B – Friday, 29th May (8am-9am) 

* Kindy Photos – Gr A – Tues, 9th June; Gr B – Fri, 12th June 

 

Term 3 (10 weeks) 
* Book Week – Group A – Tuesday, 25th August (8.00am-9.00am)  

                         Group B – Friday, 28th August (8.00am-9.00am) 

* Working Bee – Sunday, 23rd August (8am-11am) 

* Father’s Day Event – Group A - Tuesday, 1st Sept (8am-9am)  
                                       Group B – Thursday, 3rd Sept (8am-9am) 

Term 4 (10 weeks) 
* End of Year Break-up – Gr A – Mon, 7th Dec (8am-11.15am) 

  (Kindy Closes at 11.15am)    Gr B – Thurs, 10th Dec (8am-11.15am) 

Session Times: 
Group A: 8.00am – 3.45pm         Group B: 8.00am – 3.45pm 
After-Kindy Care: 3.45pm – 5.15pm  
      (Bookings taken per term) 
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2026 
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